
 

 

 

ABORIGINAL HEALTH SERVICE 
(Tasmanian Aboriginal Corporation) 

ABN 48 212 321 102 

HEAD OFFICE                                         
 

56 PATRICK STREET, 
G.P.O. BOX 569, 
HOBART TAS. 7001 
Phone: (03) 6234 0700 
Fax: (03) 6234 0780 
Email: ahs@tacinc.com.au 

 

182 CHARLES STREET, 
P.O. BOX 531, 
LAUNCESTON TAS. 7250 
Phone: (03) 6332 3800 
Fax: (03) 6332 3899 
Email: 
launceston@tacinc.com.au 

 

53 ALEXANDER STREET, 
PO. BOX 536, 
BURNIE TAS. 7320 
Phone (03) 6431 3289 
Fax: (03) 6431 8363 
Email: burnie@tacinc.com.au 

CLINIC TIMES Christmas 2017 

 

The clinic is closing at 5.00pm on Friday 22nd December 

 

Reopening 8.45am Tuesday 2nd January 2018 

 

Contact health direct on 1800 022 222 

 

The After Hours Doctor will be open at the following times: 

 

Saturday 23th December 9am – 10pm 

Sunday 24th December 9am – 10pm 

Monday 25th December 9am-10pm 

Tuesday 26Th December 9am– 10pm 

Wednesday 27th December 6pm-10pm 

Thursday 28th December 6pm-10pm 

Friday 29th December 6pm-10pm 

Saturday 30th December 9am – 10pm 

Sunday 31st December 9am – 10pm 

Monday 1st January 2018 9am-10pm 

 

Visit them at 252 Main Road, Derwent Park or phone 6165 2361 

FOR ALL EMERGENCIES PLEASE ATTEND THE 
ROYAL HOBART HOSPITAL OR CALL 000 


